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Section I: District Information

School Year: 2021-2022

LEA Information:

[District LEA Number: 6102000

[School District: Maynard

The LEA will ensure that the district welliness policy is in compliance with state and federal

mandates.

Section II: District Committee Members:

District Wellness Committee Chair Name: David Byers

Committee Chair Position: Chariman

Committee Chair Email: david.byers@maynard.k12.ar.us
|Committee Chair Phone: 870-647-3500

District Wellness Committee Co-Chair

Name:

Committee Co-Chair Position:

Committee Co-Chair Email:

Committee Co-Chair Phone:

Aional Committee Members:

Name Position or Role Organization Phone Email
Represented
Babbie Nelson School Board Member School Board 870-647- Babbie1961@yahoo.com
2104
Patricia Rawlings Administrator Superintendent 870-647- pat.rawlings@maynard.k12.ar.us
3500
Susan Francis . Food Service 870-647- susan.francis@maynard.k12.ar.us
Food Service -
- Director 3500
Mark Blackwell [Physical Education PE Teacher 870-647- mark.blackwell@maynard.k12.ar.us
Teacher 3500
Sarah Jones Parent 870-810- sarah.jones@maynar.k12.ar.us
Parent
3121
Maddie Jones Student Student maddie.jones@maynard.k12.ar.us
Tammy Martin Community Member M&M Lumber 870-647-
1110
Lynn Throesch  School Health School Nurse 870-647- lynn.throesch@maynard.k12.ar.us
Professional 3500
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Reviewer Response:
ADE Reviewed

Reviewer Comments:
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